
Electricity Licensing Board
Supervisor Certi�cate Examination Schedule - 5th Batch April-May, 2023 Supervisor License Examination

S.L Date Day Time Roll Total

1 15-05-2023 Monday 02:00 pm 1-67 67

2 16-05-2023 Tuesday 02:00 pm 68-134 67

3 17-05-2023 Wednesday 02:00 pm 135-201 67

4 18-05-2023 Thursday 02:00 pm 202-268 67

5 21-05-2023 Sunday 02:00 pm 269-335 67

6 22-05-2023 Monday 02:00 pm 336-402 67

7 23-05-2023 Tuesday 02:00 pm 403-469 67

8 24-05-2023 Wednesday 02:00 pm 470-536 67

9 25-05-2023 Thursday 02:00 pm 537-603 67

10 28-05-2023 Sunday 02:00 pm 604-670 67

11 29-05-2023 Monday 02:00 pm 671-737 67

12 30-05-2023 Tuesday 02:00 pm 738-804 67

13 31-05-2023 Wednesday 02:00 pm 805-871 67

14 01-06-2023 Thursday 02:00 pm 872-938 67

15 04-06-2023 Sunday 02:00 pm 939-1005 67

16 05-06-2023 Monday 02:00 pm 1006-1072 67

17 06-06-2023 Tuesday 02:00 pm 1073-1139 67

18 07-06-2023 Wednesday 02:00 pm 1140-1199 60


